FORTUNA MINING CORP.

FORTUNA MINING CORP.

ISIN: CA3499421020

Overview

2024/07/18 22:00:00

Price
6.91 CAD

Difference (4]

General attributes

-3.09% (-0.22)

ISIN CA3499421020
Symbol FSM
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,410 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

6.85 CAD (1,800)
6.94 CAD (100)
7.15 CAD

7.16 CAD

6.85 CAD

7.13 CAD
6.950914 CAD
618,118
4,296,484.91
1,887

700

WKN: 349942102
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/07/18 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/07/17 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/07/16 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/07/15 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/07/12 S8 Global Equity Ratings &

5Y
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA3499421020&ID_NOTATION=10486872
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398137
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=528485e05344ea6dc8a0cc95d659150da2c5b570cde2eb8a980a4c4ec2674af7&idfile=60714&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60714%2F2024-07-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=42da9de0b536c588a&time=1721432534&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5b3ef6f06c56ca7c28e9aa36476698d1ea0c0893f80a11f7af3d2f1d2a931a90&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a5e9f5a174c2ec164&time=1721432534&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=434413c4f1f32056b7dbf1f3d3358743b9faf4bf8e21c25e0c87094487ca48ee&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=2bfce4e453430d051&time=1721432534&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=210943d9f7f73aa97535fe601c4b637db87f6142068fd35021dabad915b8ea0d&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b46103e69382c2eb8&time=1721432534&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=80ac6f757255e25e9e591aed79f720ff71bf281651d6555c87fe5221d4f24d82&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a3f2b03b186405e5d&time=1721432534&tool=RSC

FORTUNA MINING CORP.

Details

2024/07/18 22:00:00

Price
6.91 CAD

Difference

©  -3.09%(-0.22)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CA3499421020

FSM

Toronto Stock Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

1,410 EUR

12.00 \
10.00
8.00 \ '

6.00 )
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Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 6.85 CAD (1,800)
Ask (Ask size) 6.94 CAD (100)
Open 7.15 CAD
High 7.16 CAD
Low 6.85 CAD
Close (prev. day) 7.13 CAD
VWAP 6.950914 CAD
Volume (pcs) 618,118
Trading volume 4,296,484.91
Number of trades 1,887
Last size 700
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +62.97% +36.29% +13.46%
Perf (abs.) +2.67 +1.84 +0.82
Beta 2.11 1.81 1.75
Volatility  50.87 49.72 55.61

CESKAS

spofitelna

2020

2021

2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date
Tradegate 2024/07/
18
Toronto Stock 2024/07/
Exchange 18
Stuttgart 2024/07/
18
NYSE 2024/07/
18
Munich 2024/07/

Time

22:27

22:00

18:59

22:00

5568

Price

4.61 EUR

6.91 CAD

4.635 EUR

5.04 USD

4.695 EUR

8.68 CAD (2024/05/28
3.57 CAD (2024/02/28
8.68 CAD (2024/05/28
3.56 CAD (2023/09/27

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.15

4.30

0.01

18.28

0.01

7.18 CAD (571,104
6.92 CAD (775,862
6.38 CAD (908,264

)
)
)
5.14 CAD (703,049)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

34

1,887

12

8,487
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=10486872
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20421621
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12871174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=51903463
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41055854

FORTUNA MINING CORP.

CESKAS

spofitelna

London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/06/
26

2024/07/
18

2024/07/
18

2024/07/
18

16:51 6.7701 CAD 0.07

19:12 4615EUR 0.01

08:13 4.71 EUR  0.00

08:08 4.725 EUR 0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116742516
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116742516
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12564924
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128416
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12448411

FORTUNA MINING CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo

Fortuna
Mining

Contact Details
FORTUNA MINING

Burrard Street, Suite 650 200 V6C 3L6
Vancouver

Telefon: +1 604 484 4085
Fax: -
E-mail: info@fmcmail.com

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Jorge A.
Ganoza

Cesar E.
Velasco

Eric Chapman

Julien
Baudrand

Linda
Desaulniers

Luis Dario
Ganoza

Paul Criddle

Paul Weedon

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

David Laing
Alfredo Sillau
David Farrell
Kate Harcourt
Kylie Dickson
Mario

Szotlender

Salma
Seetaroo

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@fmcmail.com
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